
05/10/2014

Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 24

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Novice C

2970692 Casey L. Williams Vernon, NY 11 126 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Amateur B

575385 Joshua D. Pike Perry, NY 11 202 KAW 1

349482 James P. Degray Springfield, MA 32 181 HON 2

453256 Charlie Vrooman Iii Queensbury, NY 23 455 HON 3

2007448 Jason Sherman Victor, NY 44 209 SUZ 4

309495 Garry Ovitt Ashley Falls, MA 55 78 KAW 5
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier

UNADILLA MX Page 2 of 24

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

24. 85cc (9-11) Limited

1069989 Hunter Layton - Q Corning, NY 11 60 YAM 1

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt Rochester, NY 22 749 KAW 2

903000 Garrett Cox - Q Horseheads, NY 43 23 KAW 3

1084868 Robbie Bathgate Westfield, PA 54 22/ KAW 4

2126377 Nathan A. Palmer - Q Plymouth, MA 75 410 SUZ 6

3006150 Emrick Ares - Q Lawrenceville, QC 36 88 KTM 11

835481 Jeremy Edwards - Q Waterville, NY 97 4 SUZ 7

1088878 Thomas Rendall - Q Orleans, ON 88 494 KTM 8

2007447 Trenton Sherman - Q Victor, NY 129 928 KTM 9

899345 Aeden S. Oconnor Richmondville, NY 1110 303 KAW 12

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 1011 413 YAM 13

2775105 Damian Buccieri - Q Newtown, CT 1712 21 KAW 10

898641 Jacob R. Henry Mc Graw, NY 1313 515 KAW 16

1100232 Ashton Kreiger - Q West Sand Lake, NY 1514 823 KAW 15

902544 Tucker Wells Oswego, NY 1415 510 HON 17

2213787 Luca Giampaolo - Q Ashton, ON 1616 444 KTM 19

896702 Brittan A. Lees - Q Port Byron, NY 2017 386 KAW 18

2128087 Ty Robillard Bourget, ON 1818 231 YAM 20

2735710 Brycen Olsen - Q Walworth, NY 1919 117 KAW 21

905615 Sage Lewis - Q Destin, FL DNS20 142 KTM 5

899547 Devan Maurer Turin, NY 621 42 YAM DNS

888731 Reed D. Cooper - Q Cold Spring Har, NY DSQ22 19 YAM 14
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

2.   250 A

331537 Andrew Bristol - Q Cleveland, NY 11 541 KAW 1

612503 Dj Macfarland - Q Pinellas Park, FL 52 182 HON 2

720797 Thomas Addy - Q Genoa, NY 23 366 HON 7

2676795 Michael Docherty - Q Chatham, VA 74 19 KAW 3

347987 Matt Babbitt Cayuga, NY 95 160 HON 4

640860 Will Markolf - Q Fort Mill, SC 36 312 HON 10

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 67 14 KTM 9

688180 Matthew I. Curiel - Q Glenwood, NJ 118 15 KAW 5

442531 Sean Ballard Whitney Point, NY 109 964 HON 6

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 810 296 KTM 11

852681 Westen Wrozyna Newtonville, ON 1311 278 HON 8

1088459 Alexander Higley - Q Newfields, NH 1212 859 KTM 13

650865 Jesse Deryke Cicero, NY 1513 428 YAM 12

719236 Benjamin Fitzpatrick - Q Haddam, CT 1414 819 YAM 14

2084653 Raynear Mejia Miami, FL 415 724 SUZ DNF

649678 Christopher Cheney Little Meadows, PA 1616 41 HON 15

373604 Ken Burger - Q Hannibal, NY 1717 651 KAW 16

540006 Joseph Cancellieri Manorville, NY 1918 396 HON 18

381645 Patrick Coreno - Q Mechanicville, NY 2019 625 KAW 19

1022718 Christopher Ray - Q Cairo, NY 1820 930x HON DNF

683569 Jeff Clark - Q Ballston Lake, NY DNS21 919 HON 17

2843559 Adam Bernard - Q Danvers, MA DNSDNF 322 HON DNF

2213779 Zackary Schuk - Q Fredonia, NY DNSDNF 930 KAW DNF

442282 Jacob Stout Clayville, NY DNSDNF 73 YAM DNF
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

8. 450 B Limited

535785 Salvatore F. Colangelo - Q Poughquag, NY 11 32 HON 1

583564 Todd Maksymiw - Q West Suffield, CT 22 300 YAM 2

492399 Pj Weymouth - Q Danvers, MA 43 37 HON 3

1093301 Blake Ovitt - Q Ashley Falls, MA 64 78 YAM 4

493649 Michael L. Plas - Q Grafton, OH 55 649 KTM 5

925121 Dan Bloomfield - Q Richfield Sprin, NY 76 135 KAW 7

904158 Amos C. Hughes - Q Earlville, NY 97 169 YAM 8

848750 Alex Stone - Q East Amherst, NY 38 29 KTM 18

2786102 Alex C. Ferrara - Q Morgantown, PA 109 16 SUZ 12

736589 Michael Schalkoff - Q Netcong, NJ 810 17 KAW 14

808646 Rocky A. Cagno - Q East Brunswick, NJ 1211 53 KAW 11

595658 Breen N. Burke - Q Beverly, MA 1612 855 YAM 9

538289 Anthony J. Barker - Q Canastota, NY 1113 144 KAW 15

240025 Frank Hempstead Iii - Q Westerlo, NY 1514 199 KAW 13

886691 Tyler Deane - Q Middlesex, VT 1315 876 KTM 16

241314 Kenny Jack - Q Glenmont, NY 1416 91 HON 17

239877 Frankie Peneno - Q Pearl River, NY 2217 19 YAM 10

946394 Christopher A. Lauro - Q North Kingstown, RI 1918 134 HON 19

2016450 Pedro Duran - Q South Ozone Park, NY 1719 128 HON 21

857040 Michael Nuzzo - Q Nesconset, NY 2020 511 KAW 20

660704 Jacob Mcdonald - Q Livonia, NY 2121 50 YAM 22

349448 Joshua J. Prior - Q Hebron, CT DNS22 345 YAM 6

2061064 Cody Wolfe - Q Coxsackie, NY 1823 443 KTM DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30. Schoolboy1(12-16) B/C

529277 Justin Cooper - Q Cold Spring Har, NY 11 19 YAM 1

650679 Mason Wheelock - Q Saratoga Spring, NY 42 278 YAM 2

685928 Nate Gorman - Q Nassau, NY 23 766 YAM 5

672429 Jacob A. Cortigiano - Q Wolcott, CT 54 351 KTM 4

908860 Enzo Lopez - Q Hialeah, FL 35 16 KTM 6

701948 David L. Milana - Q Syosset, NY 76 25 KTM 3

2755142 Conner Martell - Q Cairo, GA 97 21 YAM 7

2799608 Thomas Martin - Q Walden, NY 68 34 SUZ 10

2936683 Jonathan L. Giusti - Q Chester, MA 89 58 YAM 9

215289 Ryan Daly - Q Cobleskill, NY 1210 2 SUZ 8

2213793 Tyler Ryan - Q Stouffville, ON 1111 517 YAM 11

1079763 Cody Laughlin Norwich, NY 1012 106 YAM 13

887678 Bailey Mcadoo - Q Washington, PA 1413 518 YAM 12

1088561 Ryan Fox - Q Oswego, NY 1314 498 YAM 14

2070859 Joshua Wolfe Coxsackie, NY 1615 134 KAW 15

3015695 John Kehoe - Q Huntington Stat, NY 1516 194 YAM DNS

3012174 Dusty M. Snyder - Q Ghent, NY DNSDNS 26 SUZ DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

33. Women (14+)

337351 Brianna M. Degray - Q Springfield, MA 11 13 HON 1

1082071 Shannon Fleming - Q Newington, CT 22 68 YAM 2

280149 Sonia Williams - Q Windsor, NY 33 421 HON 3

247926 Abbrielle Tardelli - Q Lake Placid, NY 44 43 KTM 4

769695 Julia Krzemien - Q East Concord, NY 55 98 KTM 5

2177310 Regina R. Pike - Q Perry, NY 66 597 YAM 6

772764 Casey N. Prior - Q Hebron, CT 97 345 KTM 7

1104560 Holly Murphy Vestal, NY 88 628 HON 9

939984 Kate Meyers - Q Jewett City, CT 109 899 SUZ 8

592498 Kayla Boorom - Q Windsor, NY 710 65 KAW 13

901743 Kaitlyn Phillips - Q Amsterdam, NY 1411 39 YAM 11

3014375 Stephanie Hanaman - Q Ghent, NY 1312 519 YAM 14

2016480 Lisa Hansen Manorville, NY 1213 424 YAM 15

2650880 Marisa Chandler Owego, NY 1114 982 HON 16

2213796 Taylor Schuck - Q Oakdale, PA 1815 71 YAM 10

2127586 Karol Roldan - Q East Elmhurst, NY 1616 30 YAM 12

2120180 Sarah King - Q Schodack Landing, NY 1517 325 HON 18

2062701 Ginger L. Cannan Natural Bridge, NY 1718 97 KAW 17
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

22.  65cc(10-11) Limited

1001423 Tristan King - Q Rochester, MA 31 62 KTM 2

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt Rochester, NY 52 749 KTM 1

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 23 114 KTM 5

903000 Garrett Cox - Q Horseheads, NY 14 23 KTM 6

1084868 Robbie Bathgate Westfield, PA 75 22/ COB 3

1088878 Thomas Rendall - Q Orleans, ON 46 494 KTM 10

1078701 Jeremy Meili - Q Jordan, NY 87 725 KTM 7

905615 Sage Lewis - Q Destin, FL 68 142 KTM 9

899547 Devan Maurer - Q Turin, NY 109 42 COB 8

897856 Andrew Hemingway - Q Fulton, NY 910 125 KTM 11

2006403 Cameron M. Wrozyna - Q Newtonville, ON 1711 79 KTM 4

3006150 Emrick Ares - Q Lawrenceville, QC 1212 88 KTM 12

2813902 Jack D. Gabor - Q Welland, ON 1113 44 KAW 14

2007447 Trenton Sherman - Q Victor, NY 1414 928 KTM 13

2213787 Luca Giampaolo - Q Ashton, ON 1315 444 KTM 16

2128087 Ty Robillard Bourget, ON 1516 231 KTM 15

2213776 Ryan Neidhart - Q Waterville, NY 1617 111 KAW 17
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

21.65cc (7-9) Limited

888731 Reed D. Cooper - Q Cold Spring Har, NY 11 17 COB 1

2016456 Sebastian Balbuena - Q Brooklyn, NY 22 740 KTM 2

2807932 Ayden F. Beckage Jermyn, PA 33 24 COB 3

2775105 Damian Buccieri - Q Newtown, CT 44 21 KTM 4

2735710 Brycen Olsen - Q Walworth, NY 75 117 KTM 6

2156681 Djuro Landon - Q Petrolia, ON 56 101 COB 8

896702 Brittan A. Lees - Q Port Byron, NY 87 386 KAW 9

914366 Ryder Vitro - Q Fishkill, NY 138 80 KTM 5

898641 Jacob R. Henry Mc Graw, NY 129 515 KTM 7

2077816 Madelyn M. Chuff - Q Auburn, NY 910 419 KTM 10

1085009 Travis Mecking - Q Middletown, NY 611 527 KTM 13

2020050 Ryder H. Cooper Cold Spring Har, NY 1012 14 COB 11

1079328 Carter Van Houten - Q Norwich, NY 1113 41 COB 12

2120386 Liam P. Marcellus - Q Locke, NY DNS14 22 KTM 14

2785539 Joseph Holzapfel - Q Monroe, NY DNSDNS 46 KTM DNS

902544 Tucker Wells Oswego, NY DNSDNS 510 KTM DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,StateFinish Number Brand

5.   250 C Limited Consi 1

2129377 Mathew Mauro - Q Millbrook, NY1 289 KAW

539844 Thomas Palermo Manorville, NY2 402 HON

2092731 Jeff Fierro Troy, NY3 335 KAW

2859888 Corey Jones - Q Marcy, NY4 375 KTM

903876 Adam Penza - Q Dix Hills, NY5 926 KAW

2154107 Parker Chase - Q Preston Hollow, NY6 819 KAW

2824028 Nicholas Cranstoun - Q Mahwah, NJ7 122/ YAM

2726340 Alexander S. Bernard Ballston Spa, NY8 14 HON

2213788 Carmelo Giampaolo - Q Ashton, ON9 58 KTM

1097581 Aldo Caruso - Q Woodside, NYDNS 114 HON

2192274 Stanton D. Rush Waymart, PADNS 56 KAW

2095811 Nathan Fox - Q Elmer, NJDNS 312 SUZ

2180653 Brendon Bigford Hamilton, NYDNS 201 SUZ

2092358 Samuel J. Diffendal Washington, DCDNS 725 YAM

2794240 Gino Picalia - Q Endicott, NYDNS 117 HON
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

7. 450 A

331537 Andrew Bristol - Q Cleveland, NY 11 541 KAW 1

2084653 Raynear Mejia - Q Miami, FL 32 724 KAW 2

441236 Roland G. Beck Jr Auburn, NY 23 350 HON 3

640860 Will Markolf - Q Fort Mill, SC 54 312 HON 4

612503 Dj Macfarland - Q Pinellas Park, FL 45 182 HON 5

720797 Thomas Addy - Q Genoa, NY 66 366 HON 7

719236 Benjamin Fitzpatrick - Q Haddam, CT 97 819 YAM 9

688180 Matthew I. Curiel - Q Glenwood, NJ 88 15 KAW 10

599613 William Shatrau - Q Oswego, NY 79 367 HON 13

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 1310 14 KTM 8

442531 Sean Ballard Whitney Point, NY 1011 964 HON 12

347987 Matt Babbitt Cayuga, NY 2112 987 HON 6

2676795 Michael Docherty Chatham, VA 1713 19 KAW 11

641519 Jeremy Tiffany Stanley, NY 1214 233 SUZ 16

1088459 Alexander Higley - Q Newfields, NH 1415 859 KTM 15

848749 Scott Stone - Q East Amherst, NY 1116 20 YAM 19

750631 Jeremy Parsons Vestal, NY 1617 78 KAW 18

373604 Ken Burger - Q Hannibal, NY 1518 651 KTM 20

617027 Stephen Ricks - Q Lafayette, IN 1819 227 YAM 22

1022718 Christopher Ray Cairo, NY 2020 930x HON 21

431252 Jim Joy Sauquoit, NY 1921 40 HON 23

314405 Steven O. Wilson Jr Greenwood, DE DNS22 / YAM 14

683569 Jeff Clark - Q Ballston Lake, NY DNS23 919 HON 17

2843559 Adam Bernard - Q Danvers, MA DNSDNS 322 HON DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

28.Super Mini 1 (12-15)

845647 Max Markolf - Q Fort Mill, SC 11 827 KTM 1

252569 Dawson Driscoll - Q Whitney Point, NY 32 107 KAW 2

908860 Enzo Lopez - Q Hialeah, FL 23 16 KTM 3

245161 Joshua C. Mcginnis - Q Honesdale, PA 54 5 KTM 4

701948 David L. Milana - Q Syosset, NY 45 25 KTM 6

855484 Daniel Congdon Forest City, PA 66 19 KAW 5

778979 Mark Molesky - Q Sloansville, NY 77 100 KAW 9

880448 Jared T. Cordero - Q Ballston Spa, NY 118 549 KAW 7

215289 Ryan Daly - Q Cobleskill, NY 109 2 SUZ 8

912370 Joseph J. Cortigiano - Q Wolcott, CT 810 73 KTM 14

758983 Cody J. Wagner - Q Elizabethtown, PA 1311 9w KAW 10

259048 Bryce Moore - Q Horseheads, NY 1412 241 KTM 12

864768 Justin E. Sawyer - Q Johnsonville, NY 913 134 KAW 17

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta - Q Watkins Glen, NY 1614 22 YAM 13

1010774 Luca Marsalisi Danbury, CT 2415 72x KAW 11

1009415 Ramzee Hawk - Q Tower City, PA 2016 15 HON 15

2800072 Cameron Dufault - Q Pelham, NH 2517 41x SUZ 16

849450 Kyle Savvas - Q Mullica Hill, NJ 2118 50 YAM 20

772022 Zachary R. Butkiewicz - Q Sussex, NJ 2319 34x KAW 19

2078229 Noah Whittington - Q Wooler, ON 1920 119 KTM 23

2086366 Kodey J. Dean - Q Newark Valley, NY 1721 528 HON 26

866493 Austin J. Daniels - Q Reading, PA 1222 71 KAW 31

821211 Tyler R. Myers - Q Williamstown, NJ 2623 88m KAW 18

2836350 Cameron Pytel - Q Bourget, ON 2224 440 KTM 22

851626 Brad Bicsak - Q Franklin, NJ 2725 41 KTM 21

1084247 Ryan Conte - Q New Hartford, NY 3126 801 KAW 24

263311 Brad Williams - Q Edmeston, NY 3027 306 KAW 25

2085080 Alex Phaneuf - Q Stow, MA 2828 18 KAW 27

853116 Carlos Roldan - Q East Elmhurst, NY 2929 30 SUZ 28

219259 Thomas Lees Jr - Q Weedsport, NY 3230 438 KAW 29

1003447 Connor Debadts - Q Warsaw, NY 3331 121 SUZ 30

2024250 Henry Howard - Q Syosset, NY 1532 221 KAW DNS

2079856 Brandon Cronin - Q Millville, NJ 1833 50x HON DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

18.2 51cc(4-6) Shaft Drive Lim

2124460 William Sokol Commodore, PA 11 611 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

19. 51cc (4-6) Limited

3060985 Carter Habb - Q Salisbury, CT 11 158 KTM 1

2970874 Deagan J. Capobianco Sidney, NY 22 613 HON 2
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 11:48 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+40

500665 Robert Murphy Jr Vestal, NY 11 48 SUZ 1

861813 Jeff Briscoe East Greenbush, NY 22 37 KTM 2

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 33 615 YAM 3

536054 Francis J. Corso Macedon, NY 44 460 SUZ 4

2063225 Cannan Scott Natural Bridge, NY 55 324 KAW 5

452294 Chris Nealy Stroudsburg, PA 66 58 YAM 6

2213786 Michael Giampaolo Ashton, ON 77 39 KTM 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Amateur B

562060 Colton Camp Marion, NY 21 21 KAW 1

562133 Seth M. Huber Bradford, PA 12 967 HON 2

3060943 Jeff Haab Salisbury, CT 33 58x HON 3

2718944 Shayne Winton Hubbardsville, NY 44 33 KAW 4

861142 Jesse Bond Edmeston, NY 85 777 HON 5

250805 Bobby Gage Sloansville, NY 76 174 KTM 6

247926 Abbrielle Tardelli Lake Placid, NY 67 43 KTM 9

885668 Raymond Gordon Schaghticoke, NY 58 912 HON 13

279233 Jarrod Bugbee Glenmont, NY 119 233 HON 8

236538 Michael Croft Hartwick, NY 910 626 YAM 11

213663 Michael F. George Pine Plains, NY 1411 307 HON 7

256221 Luke Weaver Delancey, NY 1012 716 YAM 12

2725916 Joel T. Chistian Mount Upton, NY 1313 123 HON 10

501483 Kameron Lawrence New Berlin, NY 1214 178 KAW 14

1088456 Gaetano Candido West Hempstead, NY 1515 752 KAW 15

2061064 Cody Wolfe Coxsackie, NY DNSDNF 443 KTM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

32.1 Girls Sr  (12-15)

1082071 Shannon Fleming - Q Newington, CT 11 8 SUZ 1

825495 Samantha Wilkinson - Q Youngsville, PA 22 21 HON 2

901743 Kaitlyn Phillips - Q Amsterdam, NY 33 39 KAW 3

2177456 Hannah R. King - Q Baltic, CT 44 313 KTM 4

2020432 Savannah Peters - Q Haverhill, MA 55 32 HON 5
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Novice

832992 Noah T. Faccone Manalapan, NJ 11 583 KTM 3

2214801 Dana Davis Apalachin, NY 32 138 YAM 2

902561 John M. Weir West Winfield, NY 23 303 KAW 4

229670 Daniel Suydam Millstone Towns, NJ 44 85 HON 5

885667 Justin Akin Schaghticoke, NY 55 914 KAW 7

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 76 670 YAM 6

890882 Brinden Lord Conklin, NY 67 173 HON 9

1073496 Bryce Kurtz Watsontown, PA 88 73 KAW 8

2668765 Ryan Vanepps Vestal, NY 99 612 KTM 11

538233 Jacob Schachtler Deansboro, NY DNF10 5 KTM 1

2129001 Mike A. Scarimbolo East Meredith, NY 1011 330 KAW 12

2103373 Brandon Rogers Abington, MA 1312 167 SUZ 10

2092731 Jeff Fierro Troy, NY 1213 335 KAW 14

2726340 Alexander S. Bernard Ballston Spa, NY 1614 14 HON 13

2010325 Giovanni Scarimbolo East Meredith, NY 1415 336 KAW 15

2063688 Billy E. Mellon Seaford, DE 1516 56 SUZ 16

0779000 Jamie Kelly North Brookfield, NY 1117 150 YAM DNF

2213799 Brian Williams Portleyden, NY DNFDNF 70 HON DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc (7-11)

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt Rochester, NY 11 749 KTM 1

1001423 Tristan King Rochester, MA 22 62 KTM 3

2016456 Sebastian Balbuena Brooklyn, NY 43 740 KTM 4

2096067 Randall J. Myers Birdsboro, PA 54 198 KTM 5

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 95 114 KTM 2

2688943 Austin Tierney Chittenango, NY 66 111 KTM 6

898347 Cole Vrooman Queensbury, NY 77 554 KAW 7

2174034 Ben W. Cox Holley, NY 88 13 COB 8

897856 Andrew Hemingway Fulton, NY 39 125 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

32.2 Girls Jr  (9-13)

901892 Alexis Huber - Q Bradford, PA 11 20 SUZ 1

903103 Torrey M. Schmidt Rochester, NY 22 479 KAW 2

2077816 Madelyn M. Chuff - Q Auburn, NY 43 419 KTM 3

2183291 Elise Bailey - Q Nescopeck, PA 34 70 KTM 4
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

3. 250 B Limited

349448 Joshua J. Prior - Q Hebron, CT 21 345 YAM 1

570063 Shane Smallwood - Q Beaver, PA 42 114 SUZ 2

239877 Frankie Peneno - Q Pearl River, NY 13 19 YAM 6

252464 Carter Gordon - Q Mattoon, IL 54 51 KAW 3

808646 Rocky A. Cagno - Q East Brunswick, NJ 35 53 KAW 5

562060 Colton Camp - Q Marion, NY 66 21 KAW 7

268990 Nicholas Ranft - Q Forestville, NY 87 199x HON 8

583564 Todd Maksymiw - Q West Suffield, CT 148 300 KAW 4

240108 Craig Lingardo - Q Wappingers Fall, NY 109 81 KAW 9

736589 Michael Schalkoff - Q Netcong, NJ 710 17 KAW 18

820283 Joseph G. Galbraith - Q Scotch Plains, NJ 1111 7 HON 15

2092622 Jared R. Thornton - Q Tillsonburg, ON 1612 781 YAM 11

480733 Zachary Mossey - Q Johnsonville, NY 1513 402 HON 12

802751 Austin L. Kosa - Q Ulysses, PA 914 190 KTM 19

1083574 Ryan L. Lechien - Q Johnsonburg, PA 1715 574 YAM 13

531921 Ryan J. Batman - Q Milton, PA 1216 157 KAW 20

240025 Frank Hempstead Iii - Q Westerlo, NY 2117 199 KAW 14

595658 Breen N. Burke - Q Beverly, MA 1918 855 YAM 16

1093301 Blake Ovitt - Q Ashley Falls, MA 1819 78 YAM 17

2935626 Anthony Spadaccini - Q Cumberlant, ON 2920 175 YAM 10

2016450 Pedro Duran - Q South Ozone Park, NY 1321 128 HON 28

837735 Jacob Church - Q Greenville, NY 2322 21/ YAM 21

241314 Kenny Jack - Q Glenmont, NY 2023 91 HON 26

886691 Tyler Deane - Q Middlesex, VT 2624 876 KTM 22

861091 Michael Lavarnway Jr Auburn, NY 2525 491 KAW 23

2799608 Thomas Martin - Q Walden, NY 2426 34 SUZ 25

660704 Jacob Mcdonald - Q Livonia, NY 2227 50 YAM 31

778962 Tyler Bigford Sherburne, NY 3028 444 YAM 24

2062707 Kyle C. Burgess Earlville, NY 2729 165 YAM 27

938528 Zachary Fancher - Q Warnerville, NY 3130 25 KAW 29

1073494 Brandon Kurtz - Q Watsontown, PA 3231 410 KAW 30

946394 Christopher A. Lauro - Q North Kingstown, RI 2832 134 HON DNF

250805 Bobby Gage Sloansville, NY DSQDSQ 174 SUZ DSQ

2077765 Bric Miller - Q Canastota, NY DSQDSQ 57 SUZ DSQ
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Two Stroke

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 11 296 KTM 1

650865 Jesse Deryke Cicero, NY 32 428 YAM 2

2015190 Cole J. Bryan Pottstown, PA 43 774 HON 3

693169 Michael Lawlor Schodack Landing, NY 54 518 HON 4

685928 Nate Gorman Nassau, NY 25 766 YAM 9

2908835 Karl Bohnenberger East Stroudsbur, PA 86 18 YAM 5

1015951 Aaron Bell Oriskany, NY 77 355 HON 6

3061505 Andrew Wade Wolfebror Falls, NH 98 808 KAW 7

256221 Luke Weaver Delancey, NY 109 716 YAM 8

2688701 Kyle J. Tierney Chittenango, NY 1210 617 KAW 10

2213780 Buck Smith Forestville, NY 1111 135 KTM 11

714239 Ryan Meili Jordan, NY 612 723 HON DNS
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85cc 9-13

1001422 Holden King Rochester, MA 11 105 SUZ 1

1010774 Luca Marsalisi Danbury, CT 22 72x KAW 2

263311 Brad Williams Edmeston, NY 33 306 KAW 3

903106 Zachary Johnston Rochester, NY 44 52 KAW 4

835481 Jeremy Edwards Waterville, NY 55 4 SUZ 6

2007447 Trenton Sherman Victor, NY 76 928 KTM 5

903103 Torrey M. Schmidt Rochester, NY 67 479 KAW 7

2935628 Tristan Spadaccini Cumberland, ON 98 116 YAM 8

2813902 Jack D. Gabor Welland, ON 89 44 YAM DNF
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20. 51cc (7-8) Limited

2807932 Ayden F. Beckage Jermyn, PA 21 24x COB 1

2096067 Randall J. Myers Birdsboro, PA 12 198 COB 2

1085009 Travis Mecking - Q Middletown, NY 43 527 COB 3

2785539 Joseph Holzapfel - Q Monroe, NY 64 46 KTM 4

2020050 Ryder H. Cooper - Q Cold Spring Har, NY 55 14 COB 5

2655194 Owen Covell - Q Plymouth, MA 36 24 COB 7

2051534 Payton George - Q Pine Plains, NY 117 305 KTM 6

2062706 Gavin Betts - Q Clifton Park, NY 88 72 COB 9

912062 Paul R. Best - Q Richford, NY 79 512 COB 10

2126378 Nolan A. Palmer - Q Plymouth, MA 1010 44 COB 8

2174034 Ben W. Cox - Q Holley, NY 1211 13 COB 11

2005616 Colton Cox - Q Horseheads, NY 1312 109 COB 12

2063241 Dylan Radcliffe - Q Warners, NY 913 412 COB 16

2125100 Trevor Stempel - Q Berne, NY 1414 771 COB 13

2120386 Liam P. Marcellus - Q Locke, NY 1615 22 KTM 14

3057265 Blake Shaver - Q Westerlo, NY 1516 155 COB 15

2214800 Zain Nickerson Bainbridge, NY 1717 1 HON DNS

2213782 Joey Zimmerman Glenmont, NY DNSDNS 78 KTM DNS
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Collegeboy 14-24

688180 Matthew I. Curiel Glenwood, NJ 21 15 KAW 1

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 12 296 HON 3

492399 Pj Weymouth Danvers, MA 33 37 HON 2

268990 Nicholas Ranft Forestville, NY 54 199 HON 4

538289 Anthony J. Barker Canastota, NY 65 144 KAW 5

713618 Max Gomez New Rochelle, NY 46 494 YAM 7

372862 Evan R. Holloway Red Lion, PA 77 176 YAM 6

2908835 Karl Bohnenberger East Stroudsbur, PA 88 18 YAM 8

236538 Michael Croft Hartwick, NY 99 626 YAM DNS

2213930 Brandon Cook Hubbardsville, NY DNSDNS 320 HON DNS
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18.1 51cc (4-6)Special Limited

2124460 William Sokol - Q Commodore, PA 11 611 KTM 1

2177532 Tucker Zimmerman - Q Sherrill, NY 22 425 KTM 2

3060985 Carter Habb - Q Salisbury, CT DSQDSQ 158 KTM DSQ
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26. Mini Sr 1 (12-13)

252569 Dawson Driscoll - Q Whitney Point, NY 11 107 KTM 1

855484 Daniel Congdon Forest City, PA 32 19x KAW 2

912370 Joseph J. Cortigiano - Q Wolcott, CT 23 73 KTM 3

866493 Austin J. Daniels - Q Reading, PA 44 71 KAW 4

778979 Mark Molesky - Q Sloansville, NY 55 100 KAW 5

864768 Justin E. Sawyer - Q Johnsonville, NY 66 134 KAW 6

259048 Bryce Moore - Q Horseheads, NY 77 241 KTM 10

2800072 Cameron Dufault - Q Pelham, NH 108 41x SUZ 8

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta - Q Watkins Glen, NY 139 22 YAM 7

2086366 Kodey J. Dean - Q Newark Valley, NY 910 528 HON 11

1001422 Holden King - Q Rochester, MA 811 105 SUZ 12

1010774 Luca Marsalisi - Q Danbury, CT 1612 72x KAW 9

851626 Brad Bicsak - Q Franklin, NJ 1213 41 KTM 13

821211 Tyler R. Myers - Q Williamstown, NJ 1814 88m KAW 14

1009415 Ramzee Hawk Tower City, PA 1415 15 KAW 18

849450 Kyle Savvas Mullica Hill, NJ 1516 50 YAM 19

2836350 Cameron Pytel - Q Bourget, ON 1117 440 KTM 23

903106 Zachary Johnston - Q Rochester, NY 1918 52 KAW 16

907481 Dalton Weaver - Q Thomasville, PA 2019 925 HON 17

219259 Thomas Lees Jr - Q Weedsport, NY 1720 438 KAW 20

2085080 Alex Phaneuf - Q Stow, MA 2121 18 KAW 21

907480 Cody Weaver - Q Thomasville, PA 2222 12 SUZ 22

2177456 Hannah R. King - Q Baltic, CT 2323 313 KTM 24

857121 Scott R. Hughes - Q Edmeston, NY 2424 421 YAM 25

2078229 Noah Whittington - Q Wooler, ON DNS25 19 KTM 15
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5.   250 C Limited

924483 Nathan Ellinwood - Q Auburn, NY 21 568 HON 1

2070859 Joshua Wolfe - Q Coxsackie, NY 52 134 KAW 2

832992 Noah T. Faccone Manalapan, NJ 43 583 KTM 3

2908835 Karl Bohnenberger - Q East Stroudsbur, PA 34 18 YAM 4

747454 Caleb E. Hall - Q Oswego, NY 15 161 KTM 6

267070 Gage Solis - Q Hammonton, NJ 36 116 SUZ 5

2077767 Alex Hughes - Q Earlville, NY 77 447 YAM 7

3060730 Cole Bourgeois - Q Essex, VT 88 512 KTM 8

713648 Chris Gordon - Q Wantage, NJ 59 36 YAM 11

1088561 Ryan Fox - Q Oswego, NY 810 49 YAM 9

2016483 Timmy Hansen - Q Manorville, NY 111 122 HON 16

2752057 Alex Town - Q Jordan, NY 612 431 HON 12

221282 Troy R. Abel - Q New Castle, DE 213 916 SUZ 18

1098288 Jason Dragonetti - Q Manahawkin, NJ 914 498 SUZ 14

615696 Taylor J. Budke - Q Seaford, DE 1415 82 YAM 10

381655 Matthew Coreno - Q Mechanicville, NY 416 331 KAW 21

758776 Andrew R. Rossi - Q Sutton, MA 1317 359 SUZ 13

1024508 Ayden Nyland - Q New Hampton, NY 1118 217 YAM 15

229670 Daniel Suydam - Q Millstone Towns, NJ 919 85 HON 19

2213791 Zackrey Harding - Q Albion, NY 1220 911 HON 17

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1021 670 YAM 22

885667 Justin Akin Schaghticoke, NY 1122 914 KAW 23

890882 Brinden Lord - Q Conklin, NY 1723 173 HON 20

2103373 Brandon Rogers - Q Abington, MA 1524 167 SUZ 24

1073496 Bryce Kurtz - Q Watsontown, PA 1425 73 KAW 25

960616 Bryan Shaffer - Q Red Hook, NY 626 224 HON 36

2177310 Regina R. Pike Perry, NY 1727 597 YAM 26

2213798 Jeff Leone - Q Uncasville, CT 1628 93 KAW 27

1104988 Jody Hamilton - Q Hannacroix, NY 1529 152 KAW 30

262494 Kyle Burke - Q Beverly, MA 1830 900 YAM 28

2978891 Cam Bolduc - Q Middlesex, VT 1831 718 KTM 29

967582 Jacob Laubenstein - Q Gloversville, NY 1332 242 HON 35

2129377 Mathew Mauro - Q Millbrook, NY 1933 289 KAW 31

902561 John M. Weir - Q West Winfield, NY 1634 303 KAW 34

2859888 Corey Jones - Q Marcy, NY 2235 375 KTM 32

2092731 Jeff Fierro Troy, NY 2136 335 KAW 33

2755142 Conner Martell - Q Cairo, GA 737 21 YAM DSQ

887678 Bailey Mcadoo - Q Washington, PA 1038 343 YAM DSQ

770167 Reid R. Mcmichael - Q Penn Yan, NY 1239 26 HON DSQ

539844 Thomas Palermo Manorville, NY 2040 402 HON DNS
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